Position

Housekeeper

Housekeeper

Housekeeper

Housekeeper

Housekeeper

Housekeeper

Other Positions Held Special District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Department
EVS

EVS

EVS

EVS

EVS

EVS

Total Wages
$44,625

$27,030

$16,236

$9,603

$1,928

$1,264



