	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Housekeeper		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	EVS	\$44,625
2.	Housekeeper		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	EVS	\$27,030
3.	Housekeeper		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	EVS	\$16,236
4.	Housekeeper		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	EVS	\$9,603
5.	Housekeeper		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	EVS	\$1,928
6.	Housekeeper		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	EVS	\$1,264